
Fourth Sunday of Advent: Mass Times 

Morning	  Prayer:	  Thurs	  &	  Fri:	  9.40am	  

Saturday	  
	  
Sunday	  
	  
	  
Monday	  

4.30pm	  
6.00pm	  
9.30am	  
11.15am	  
	  
9.30am	  

St	  David’s	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
St	  David’s	  
	  
Abbey	  

Tom	  Jordan	  (MB)	  
Pat	  and	  Ken	  Harnett(LA)	  
Brian	  Draisey	  (RD)	  
Elsie	  &	  Jack	  Coombes	  &	  
Elizabeth	  &	  Joe	  (R&GJ)	  
Robert	  Ferrari	  

	  

The Nativity of Our Lord Jesus Christ, Holy Day of 
Obligation 

Christmas	  Eve	  
	  
Christmas	  Day	  
	  

6.00pm	  
9.00pm	  
9.00am	  
10.30am	  

St	  David’s	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
St	  David’s	  

Lee	  Davies	  (A&SD)	  
Jeremiah	  Desmond	  
Griffiths	  &	  McElroy	  Family	  
People	  of	  the	  parish	  

	  

Thursday	  	  26th	  Dec	  
Friday	  	  	  	  	  	  	  27th	  Dec	  

10.00am	  
10.00am	  

St	  David’s	  
Our	  Lady’s	  

Tim	  Gorman	  	  	  	  	  	  St	  Stephen,	  
Gordon	  Worsfold	  St	  John,	  	  

N.B.	  There	  will	  be	  no	  exposition	  of	  the	  Blessed	  Sacrament	  on	  Fri	  27th	  Dec	  or	  
Confessions	  on	  Sat	  28th	  
	  
The	  Fourth	  Sunday	  of	  Advent	  (Tune	  Away	  in	  the	  Manger)	  
A	  candle	  is	  burning,	  a	  candle	  of	  Love;	  
A	  candle	  to	  point	  us	  to	  heaven	  above.	  
A	  baby	  for	  Christmas,	  a	  wonderful	  birth;	  
For	  Jesus	  is	  bringing	  God's	  Love	  to	  our	  earth.	  
	  

CRIB	  OFFERINGS:	  Archbishop	  George	  asks	  that	  this	  year’s	  crib	  offerings	  are	  
collected	  for	  Children	  in	  the	  Diocese	  who	  are	  in	  Need.	  Much	  work	  is	  undertaken	  by	  the	  
Diocese	  for	  children	  living	  with	  social,	  familial	  and	  educational	  deprivation.	  These	  
offerings	  will	  help	  to	  support	  that	  work.	  	  

	  

	  
	  
	  
Baptism at St David’s Church 
Sunday	  22nd	  December:	  We	  welcome	  into	  our	  parish	  family	  Daniel	  Joseph	  Burton	  
who	  will	  be	  baptised	  during	  the	  11.15am	  Mass	  and	  congratulate	  his	  parents.	  
	  
The Holy Family of Jesus, Mary and Joseph: Mass Times 

Morning	  Prayer:	  Tues,	  Wed,	  Thurs	  and	  Fri	  9.40am	  

Saturday	  	  	  28th	  Dec	  
	  
Sunday	  	  	  	  	  29th	  Dec	  
	  
	  
Monday	  	  	  30th	  Dec	  
	  
Tuesday	  	  	  	  31st	  Dec	  
	  
Wednesday	  1st	  Jan	  
	  
Thursday	  	  	  	  	  2nd	  Jan	  
	  
Friday	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  3rd	  Jan	  
	  
	  
Saturday	  	  	  	  	  	  4th	  Jan	  
	  
	  
	  
Sunday	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  	  5th	  Jan	  	  
	  

4.30pm	  
6.00pm	  
9.30am	  
11.15am	  
	  
10.00am	  
	  
10.00am	  
	  
10.00am	  
	  
10.00am	  
	  
9am	  -‐5pm	  
10.00am	  
	  
12noon	  -‐12.30pm	  
3.45pm	  -‐4.15pm	  
4.30pm	  
6.00pm	  
9.30am	  
11.15am	  
	  

St	  David’s	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
St	  David’s	  
	  
Abbey	  
	  
St	  David’s	  
	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
	  
St	  David’s	  
	  
Our	  	  Lady’s	  
	  
	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
St	  David’s	  
St	  David’s	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
Our	  Lady’s	  
St	  David’s	  

Charles	  Cadogan	  (JC)	  
Tom	  Keiley	  (MH)	  
Tereza	  Luzardi	  (TC)	  
Tom	  Forward	  (CM)	  
	  
Jessie	  Forward	  (BF)	  	  
	  
People	  of	  the	  Parish	  
	  
Kathleen	  Powell	  Mary,	  Mother	  of	  God	  
	  
Jack	  Brooks	  St	  Basil	  the	  Great	  &	  Gregory	  
Nazianzen	  
Exposition	  of	  the	  Blessed	  Sacrament	  
Jen	  Touhig’s	  Intentions	  (CM)	  
	  
Sacrament	  of	  Reconciliation	  
Sacrament	  of	  Reconciliation	  
Anne	  Feeney	  (MK)	  
Peggy	  Clack	  (OW)	  
Veronica	  Kent	  (AH)	  
Bill	  &	  Pat	  Parkyn	  (TO)	  

	   	   	   	  

 
Baptism at St David’s Church 
Sunday	  29th	  December:	  	  We	  welcome	  into	  our	  parish	  family	  Jonah	  Stephen	  Payne	  
who	  will	  be	  baptised	  during	  the	  11.15am	  Mass	  and	  congratulate	  his	  parent	  s.	  	  
	  
	  



 

Network Foodbank - The Trussell Trust 	  	  	  	  
Next	  collection	  takes	  place	  on	  Sunday	  5th	  January	  2014	  and	  we	  have	  been	  asked	  to	  
consider	  supplying	  instant	  mash,	  tinned	  potatoes,	  milk,	  sugar,	  tinned	  fruit,	  fruit	  juice	  and	  
sponge	  puddings	  	  
They	  currently	  have	  plenty	  of	  baked	  beans,	  tomatoes,	  soup	  and	  pasta.	  
	  

CAFOD TYPHOON HAIYAN APPEAL 
Canon	  John	  has	  received	  a	  letter	  of	  thanks	  for	  the	  recent	  collection	  for	  the	  
appeal.	  	  A	  copy	  has	  been	  placed	  on	  the	  notice	  board.	  
	  

	  

	  

A Happy and a Holy Christmas 

With best wishes for the New Year 

Canon John 

	  
	  

	  

	  

	  

	  

	  

Parish of Our Lady and St David, Cwmbran 
	  

	  

	  

	  

	  

	  

Christmas and New Year  
Mass Times 

	  


