Fourth Sunday of Advent: Mass Times

Morning Prayer: Thurs & Fri: 9.40am

Saturday	4.30pm	St David's	Tom Jordan (MB)
	6.00pm	Our Lady's	Pat and Ken Harnett(LA)
Sunday	9.30am	Our Lady's	Brian Draisey (RD)
	11.15am	St David's	Elsie & Jack Coombes &
			Elizabeth & Joe (R&GJ)
Monday	9.30am	Abbey	Robert Ferrari

The Nativity of Our Lord Jesus Christ, Holy Day of Obligation

Christmas Eve	6.00pm	St David's	Lee Davies (A&SD)
	9.00pm	Our Lady's	Jeremiah Desmond
Christmas Day	9.00am	Our Lady's	Griffiths & McElroy Family
	10.30am	St David's	People of the parish

	10.00am	St David's	Tim Gorman St Stephen,
Friday 27 th Dec	10.00am	Our Lady's	Gordon Worsfold St John,

N.B. There will be no exposition of the Blessed Sacrament on Fri 27th Dec or Confessions on Sat 28th

The Fourth Sunday of Advent (Tune Away in the Manger)

A candle is burning, a candle of *Love*;

A candle to point us to heaven above.

A baby for Christmas, a wonderful birth;

For Jesus is bringing God's Love to our earth.

CRIB OFFERINGS: Archbishop George asks that this year's crib offerings are collected for Children in the Diocese who are in Need. Much work is undertaken by the Diocese for children living with social, familial and educational deprivation. These offerings will help to support that work.

Baptism at St David's Church

<u>Sunday 22nd December</u>: We welcome into our parish family Daniel Joseph Burton who will be baptised during the 11.15am Mass and congratulate his parents.

The Holy Family of Jesus, Mary and Joseph: Mass Times

Morning Prayer: Tues, Wed, Thurs and Fri 9.40am

Saturday 28 th Dec	4.30pm	St David's	Charles Cadogan (JC)
	6.00pm	Our Lady's	Tom Keiley (MH)
Sunday 29 th Dec	9.30am	Our Lady's	Tereza Luzardi (TC)
	11.15am	St David's	Tom Forward (CM)
Monday 30 th Dec	10.00am	Abbey	Jessie Forward (BF)
Tuesday 31 st Dec	10.00am	St David's	People of the Parish
Wednesday 1 st Jan	10.00am	Our Lady's	Kathleen Powell Mary, Mother of God
Thursday 2 nd Jan	10.00am	St David's	Jack Brooks St Basil the Great & Gregory
Friday 3 rd Jan	9am -5pm 10.00am	Our Lady's	Exposition of the Blessed Sacrament Jen Touhig's Intentions (CM)
Saturday 4 th Jan	12noon -12.30pm 3.45pm -4.15pm 4.30pm	Our Lady's St David's St David's	Sacrament of Reconciliation Sacrament of Reconciliation Anne Feeney (MK)
Sunday 5 th Jan	6.00pm 9.30am 11.15am	Our Lady's Our Lady's St David's	Peggy Clack (OW) Veronica Kent (AH) Bill & Pat Parkyn (TO)

Baptism at St David's Church

<u>Sunday 29th December:</u> We welcome into our parish family Jonah Stephen Payne who will be baptised during the 11.15am Mass and congratulate his parent s.

Network Foodbank - The Trussell Trust

Next collection takes place on Sunday 5th January 2014 and we have been asked to consider supplying instant mash, tinned potatoes, milk, sugar, tinned fruit, fruit juice and sponge puddings

They currently have plenty of baked beans, tomatoes, soup and pasta.

CAFOD TYPHOON HAIYAN APPEAL

Canon John has received a letter of thanks for the recent collection for the appeal. A copy has been placed on the notice board.

A Happy and a Holy Christmas With best wishes for the New Year Canon John

Parish of Our Lady and St David, Cwmbran



Christmas and New Year
Mass Times